AMENDMENTS TO LB791

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2708)

Introduced by Albrecht, 17.

1	1. On page 1, line 26, strike " <u>and</u> " and insert " <u>or</u> ".
2	2. On page 2, line 13, strike " <u>and</u> " and insert " <u>or</u> ".
3	3. On page 4, line 25, after the comma insert " <u>the Nebraska Police</u>
4	Standards Advisory Council, the Nebraska Equal Opportunity Commission,";
5	and strike line 31 and insert the following new subdivision:
6	"(c) Limit the time during which a disciplinary investigation may be
7	initiated or discipline may be imposed to less than two years after the
8	occurrence of the conduct which is the subject of the investigation or
9	<u>discipline;</u> ".
10	4. On page 5, strike lines 1 and 2.

10

-1-